
STD 

Date 

NURSERY 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

1- NEW 

1- CONTINUED 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

NEW 

current date/10th 
Sep 24/1Oth nov 

24 

45500 

45500 

46500 

56000 

53200 

58200 

58200 

58500 

58500 

58500 

64700 

74700 

74700 

NEW ADM + OLD,STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE 

Admission 

fees 

0 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

10000 

2024-2025 

20000 

20000 

OLD 

100% 

45500 

45500 

46500 

56000 

54100 

53200 

53200 

53200 

53500 

53500 

53500 

54700 

54700 

54700 

Term -1 

10th June 24 

40% 

18200 

18200 

18600 

22400 

21600 

21300 

21300 

21300 

21400| 

21400 

21400 

21900| 

21900 

21900 

Term -2 

10th Sept 24 

40% 

18200 

18200 

18600 

22400 

21600 

21300 

21300 

21300 

21400 

21400 

21400 

21900 

21900 

Term -3 

10th Nov 24 

21900 

20% 

9100 

9100 

9300 

11200 

10900 

10600 

10600 

10600 

10700 

10700| 

10700 

10900 

10900 

10900 



STD 

Date 

NURSERY 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

NEW ADM + OLD STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE 

NEW 

current date/1oth june 
23/10th sept 23 

38000 

38000 

38900 

46800 

44500 

49500 

49500 

49700 

49700 

49700 

55700 

65700 

2023 - 2024 

65700 

Admission 

fees 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

10000 

20000 

20000 

OLD 

100% 

38000 

38900 

46800 

44500 

44500 

44500 

44700 

44700 

44700 

45700 

45700 

45700 

Term -1 

10th June 23 

40% 

15200 

15200 

15500 

Dt:11/10/2022 

18700 

17800 

Term -2 

10th Sept 23 

17800| 

17300 

17900 

17900 

17900 

18300| 

18300 

18300 

40% 

15200 

15200 

15500 

Term -3 

10th Dec 23 

18700 

17800 

17800 

17800 

17900 

17900 

17900 

18300 

20% 

18300 

18300 

7600 

7600 

7900 

9400 

8900 

8900| 

8900 

8900 

8900 

8900 

9100 

9100 

9100 



Class/Date 

L.K.G 

U.K.G| 

1ST) 

2ND 

3RD 
4TH 
5TH 

6TH 

2022-2023 (OLD student) 

7TH 

10th June 

8TH 
9TH 

10TH 

Class/Date 

NURSERY| 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 
4TH 

17700 

6TH 

22 

18200 

7TH 

21900 

8TH 

20800 

20800 

20800 

20700 

18300 

18300 

9TH| 

21200 

20900 

20900 

admission 

5TH 5000 

fees 

5000 
5000 

5000 

10th Sep 

5000 

10000 

20000 

22 

10TH| 20000 

12600 

13000 

15600 

14800 

14800 

14800 

14800 

13000 

13000 

15100 

14800 

14800 

2022-2023 (NEW student) 

current 

dated 

13800 

14500 

10th Dec 

14900 

17900 

17000 

17000 

17000 

17300 

14800 

14800 

14200 

8000 

22 

8000 

7500 

7700 
9300 

8900 

8900 
8900 

8800 

7800 
7800 
9000 

8900 

8900 

10th June 

22 

10200 

10500 

10900 

12900 

12400 

12400 

(22-23) 

12400 

13850 

37800 

11350 

38900 

11350 

46800 

14250 

44500 

16750 

44500 

44500 

16750 

44300 

39100 

39100 

45300 

44600 

44600 

10th Sep 22| TOTAL 

12100 

12800 

13100 

16000 

15100 

15300 

15300 

13350 

13150 

13150 

17250 

20650 

20650 

36100 

37800 

38900 

46800 

44500 

49700 

49700 

49500 

44300 

44300 

55700| 
65400 

65400 
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